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Dear Parents,
St John Paul || Multi Academy School term Dates - School Year 2022 to 2023

The Directors have set the term dates for 2022-23 academic year. [n accordance with our previously stated approach to
ensure that the schools remain open during Holy Week wherever this is practical and reasonabie, term dates around
Easter 2023 have bean set differently from Birmingham Local Authority schools. We are informing you at the earliest
opportunity to ensure that you have sufficient notice. Please see our term dates below. Birmingham’s term dates have also

been included for your reference.

St lohn Paul Il Multi Academy School term Dates

Autumn Term 2022

Term Starts: Monday 5 September 2022

Half Term: Monday 24 October 2022 to Friday 28 October 2022
Term Ends: Friday 16 December 2022

Spring Term 2023

Term Starts: Tuesday 3 January 2023

Half Term: Monday 20 February 2023 to Friday 24 February 2023
Term Ends:

Summer Term 2023
Term Starts: |

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023
Term Ends: Tuesday 25 July 2023

Birmingham City Council term dates - School Year 2022 to 2023
Autumn Term 2022

Term Starts: Monday 5 September 2022

Half Term: Monday 24 October 2022 to Friday 28 October 2022
Term Ends: Friday 16 December 2022

Spring Term 2023

Term Starts: Tuesday 3 January 2023

Half Term: Monday 20 February 2023 to Friday 24 February 2023
Term Ends: Friday 31 March 2023

Summer Term 2023

Term Starts: Monday 17 April 2023

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023

Term Ends: Tuesday 25 July 2023 '

Yours sincerely,
M A Emery ﬁ

Acting CSEL (Catholic Senior Executive Leader)
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